NLP Practitioner Certification 

Why should I register? 
You want to grow the skills to manage your own performance and influence other people. But you’re a little bit stuck. You need to clear out internal obstacles, boost your awareness and build the relationships that will lead to real progress. NLP Canada Training offers a proven toolkit, solid information, and a lead trainer with more than twenty years of experience.

What will NLP do for me? 
You’ll learn to recognize, stabilize, and transform changes in yourself and in others. That means you’ll develop a toolkit for choosing change, making change, and adapting to changes in your relationships and environment. You’ll learn when and how to boost your awareness, build rapport, set goals with confidence, and manage communication for stronger relationships and better results.

The training schedule 
Online, each course runs for eight days, usually offered as 4 weekends. Each day runs from 10 am to 5:30 pm Eastern. f you miss a day, you can make it up the next time it’s offered. You must complete all 8 days to be certified. 

In-person courses run from 9:30 am to 6:00 pm for 6 consecutive days. In-person training is currently only available in the summer in Toronto, Canada. 

Course fees 
Courses are payable by cash, cheque, or major credit card. All certifications are subject to applicable taxes. Certification courses are payable in full or you can arrange a customized payment plan to cover the cost of your course. There will be no additional fees or interest charges as long as you make your payments on time.

Please note that the in-person course costs $2100 + HST.

NLP Practitioner Certification 
$1750 + tax
Discounted rate for seniors, post-secondary students & couples (per person) 
$1250  + tax

What’s included in the course?
· learn through a mixture of short explanations and longer practice sessions
· pay attention to just one or two people at a time in breakout exercises designed to build skills you can use as soon as you have completed training
· meet people from across the country without any commute time or travel costs
incorporate NLP techniques into your online communication style to heighten your 
effectiveness whenever you communicate online 

In NLP terms, you’ll learn: 
• state management
• congruence
• calibration 
• sensory coding, sub modalities, and anchoring 
• personal edits to change state
• well-formed outcomes and goals
• rapport 
• perceptual positions
• intention and influence
• accelerated learning
• Ericksonian Language and the Meta Model • chunking up and down
• stories and metaphors
• framing and reframing
• strategies for collaboration
• strategies for influence 


Opportunities to practice the skills you learn
· We hold events several times a month. As a practitioner, attend all #freeNLP events, all practitioner certification courses, and all practitioner workshops and master classes so you can do the practice necessary to master the tools and techniques.
· Enjoy discounts on special courses, the NLP Master Practitioner training and coaching with Linda Ferguson
Connect with a learning community who are curious about how to make change 
· happen. Develop a resource network that will support your most innovative thinking and your commitment to developing better habits.


Certification Dates
Please note that all certifications require that you complete all days of training. If you miss a day, you can complete it when it is offered again. It’s also possible to blend sessions where numbers allow. This means you can start with the communication weekends (3 & 4) and then continue to the mindset weekends (1 & 2) in the next session.

All registration must be done by phone. Call or text 416-928-2394 to arrange your registration.

Winter/Spring 2023- NLP Practitioner Online Certification
Sat/Sun Mar 11/12
Sat/Sun Mar 25/26
Fri/Sun April 21/23
Fri/Sun May 12/14

Spring 2023- NLP Practitioner Online Certification
Fri/Sun April 21/23
Fri/Sun May 12/14
Fri/Sun Jun 2/4
Fri/Sun Jun 16/18

NLP Master Practitioner Online Certification
Fri/Sat/Sun May 5/6/7
Fri/Sat/Sun May 26/27/28

NLP Practitioner Certification - In Person, Toronto
Monday July 17 - Saturday July 22, inclusive, $2100 + HST 

NLP Practitioner Certification - In Person, Toronto
Monday August 21 - Saturday August 26, inclusive, $2100 + HST

NLP Practitioner Online Certification Fall 2023
Sat/Sun Sept 30/ Oct 1
Sat/Sun Oct 14/15
Sat/Sun Oct 28/29
Sat/Sun Nov 11/12

NLP Practitioner Online Certification Fall/Winter 2023/24
Sat/Sun Nov 25/26
Sat/Sun Dec 9/10
Sat/Sun Jan 13/14
Sat/Sun Jan 27/28

NLP Practitioner Online Certification Winter 2024
Sat/Sun Feb 10/11
Sat/Sun Feb 24/25
Sat/Sun Mar 9/10
Sat/Sun Mar 23/24

NLP Master Practitioner Online Certification
Fri/Sat/Sun Apr 5/6/7
Fri/Sat/Sun May 3/4/5

NLP Practitioner Online Certification Spring 2024
Fri/Sat Apr 19/20
Fri/Sat May 10/11
Fri/Sat May 31/Jun 1
Fri/Sat Jun 21/22

